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Lect. Delevered 25 18 18 17 9 87 100 10 34 7 7 58 100

1 200713905019 Ansul Dogra 13 13 10 7 3 46 53 6 18 5 6 35 60

2 220713905047 Surya Thakur 12 16 9 4 1 42 48 2 16 4 2 24 41

3 230813905001 Aaditya 15 13 12 12 6 58 67 6 20 6 4 36 62

4 230813905002 Aaditya Thakur 19 15 14 10 2 60 69 4 30 6 4 44 76

5 230813905003 Abhay Dhatwalia 20 17 15 12 6 70 80 6 28 7 7 48 83

6 230813905004 Abhishek 16 14 10 9 6 55 63 6 24 6 6 42 72

7 230813905005 Abhishek Kumar 19 14 14 13 7 67 77 8 30 7 5 50 86

8 230813905007 Akshay Kumar 19 14 14 13 8 68 78 8 28 7 4 47 81

9 230813905008 Aneesh Kumar 9 12 7 7 4 39 45 6 14 7 2 29 50

10 230813905009 Anshul Sharma 22 17 15 14 8 76 87 8 34 6 7 55 95

11 230813905011 Ashish Kumar 24 17 17 15 9 82 94 10 34 7 7 58 100

12 230813905012 Chetan Sharma 20 17 15 10 5 67 77 8 24 4 5 41 71

13 230813905013 Digvijay Sharma 17 15 13 11 6 62 71 4 24 6 5 39 67

14 230813905014 Gaurav 17 12 14 10 5 58 67 8 18 7 4 37 64

15 230813905015 Gaurav S/o Suhash 

Chand16 230813905016 Ishan Kumar 24 17 15 15 9 80 92 10 32 6 6 54 93

17 230813905017 Ishant Dhiman 21 16 16 10 2 65 75 10 30 7 5 52 90

18 230813905018 Ishant Sharma 23 16 17 11 9 76 87 10 30 7 5 52 90

19 230813905019 Jitender Singh 18 12 14 12 6 62 71 8 24 7 4 43 74

20 230813905020 Karan Kumar 16 12 10 7 3 48 55 4 26 7 5 42 72

21 230813905024 Nitin Dhiman 24 18 17 14 7 80 92 10 34 7 6 57 98

22 230813905025 Piyush Chouhan 20 14 15 13 8 70 80 8 28 6 5 47 81

23 230813905026 Pranshul Chandel 19 15 17 12 5 68 78 10 28 7 5 50 86

24 230813905027 Prince 21 14 17 13 8 73 84 8 28 7 4 47 81

25 230813905028 Rahul Choudhary 23 17 18 12 4 74 85 10 34 7 7 58 100

26 230813905029 Rajat Thakur 20 17 15 12 5 69 79 6 26 7 7 46 79
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Lect. Delevered 25 18 18 17 9 87 100 8 34 7 7 56 100

27 230813905030 Raman Thakur 20 14 13 12 7 66 76 6 30 6 7 49 88

28 230813905031 Rishabh Bansal 14 13 13 6 1 47 54 0 22 6 4 32 57

29 230813905032 Rishav Rana 19 17 16 15 8 75 86 6 30 6 5 47 84

30 230813905034 Sagar 15 13 16 9 4 57 66 2 24 7 6 39 70

31 230813905035 Saksham Bhardwaj 20 17 16 15 8 76 87 6 30 6 5 47 84

32 230813905036 Shubham Sharma 21 13 16 13 8 71 82 6 28 7 6 47 84

33 230813905037 Sneha 20 17 14 15 8 74 85 6 30 6 5 47 84

34 230813905038 Sujal Choudhary 14 14 11 9 3 51 59 8 20 7 4 39 70

35 230813905039 Sujal Dhatwalia 20 17 16 10 5 68 78 6 26 4 7 43 77

36 230813905040 Sujal Sharma 11 13 7 9 4 44 51 4 16 4 4 28 50

37 230813905041 Tanisha Thakur 24 18 18 15 9 84 97 8 34 7 7 56 100

38 230813905042 Tejendar Thakur 19 17 15 15 8 74 85 6 30 6 5 47 84

39 230813905043 Vansh Tapwal 19 14 13 12 4 62 71 8 28 7 4 47 84

40 230813905044 Vipul 19 14 17 10 6 66 76 4 28 7 6 45 80

41 230813905048 Vishvesh Chandel 20 18 17 14 9 78 90 4 30 7 6 47 84

42 230833905001 Vishal Chandel 23 15 16 13 9 76 87 6 32 7 6 51 91

43 230833905003 Anshul Kumar 17 15 10 11 6 59 68 4 26 6 2 38 68

44 230833905004 Arman Rawat 17 15 13 11 4 60 69 4 24 7 4 39 70

45 240823905001 Bharat Kumar 21 15 15 13 7 71 82 8 30 7 4 49 88

46 240823905002 Dinesh Kumar 19 16 15 13 7 70 80 8 34 7 4 53 95

47 240823905003 Rahul Thakur 18 14 16 12 5 65 75 6 28 7 5 46 82

48 240823905004 Rakesh 22 16 17 13 6 74 85 8 34 7 4 53 95

49 240823905005 Gaurav Thakur 21 17 17 15 6 76 87 6 30 7 5 48 86

50 240823905006 Sahil Kumar 20 18 16 13 7 74 85 8 30 6 5 49 88

51 240823905007 Divansh Kumar 18 13 14 10 3 58 67 6 28 6 5 45 80
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